
City of Mesa Project CP1180
US60 Shared Use Path - Consolidated Canal to Eastern Canal

Date Name Email Company Name Phone number
7/11/2023 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
7/11/2023 Jose Quintana jose.quintana@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4533
7/11/2023 Zac Koceja zac.koceja@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4687
7/11/2023 Jay Hicks jay@digstudio.com Dig Studio 602-363-1890
7/11/2023 Megan megan@digstudio.com Dig Studio 303-588-6609
7/11/2023 Aliza Sabin aliza.sabin@epsgroupinc.com EPS Group 602-989-6038
7/11/2023 Matt Truitt Matt.Truitt@epsgroupinc.com EPS Group 480.355.0223
7/11/2023 Thomas Snyder tom.snyder@epsgroupinc.com EPS Group 480-503-2250
7/11/2023 Jason Harrington jason@harringtonplanningdesign.com HP+D 480-250-0116
7/11/2023 Andrew Roberts andrew.roberts@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co.
7/11/2023 David Haines david.haines@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 602-677-6999
7/11/2023 Brad Remme Bremme@logansimpson.com Logan Simpson 480-435-0742
7/11/2023 Keith Koprowski kkoprowski@y2keng.com Y2K Engineering, LLC 480-320-9137
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